
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 06/29/12 1st Payment 1,069,806
2nd Payment 1,112,598

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,157,102
DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,203,386

5th Payment 1,251,522
1 06/27/12 Wed $22,391,160 $10,114,796 $40,000,000 $26,542,800.27 1.507 6.2% 6.2% 6th Payment 1,301,583

2 06/30/12 Sat $25,247,949 $21,605,774 $50,000,000 $33,046,926.64 1.513 7.0% 12.7% 7th Payment 1,353,646
3 07/04/12 Wed $21,271,602 $31,253,088 $60,000,000 $39,700,000.00 1.513 5.9% 17.9% 8th Payment 1,407,792
4 07/07/12 Sat $26,510,346 $43,276,330 $0.00 1.513 7.3% 23.8% 9th Payment 1,464,103
5 07/11/12 Wed $23,398,762 $53,888,376 $0.00 1.513 6.5% 28.8% 10th Payment 1,522,667
6 07/14/12 Sat $29,161,381 $67,113,942 $0.00 1.513 8.0% 34.4% 11th Payment 1,583,574
7 07/18/12 Wed $26,440,601 $79,105,553 $0.00 1.513 7.3% 39.2% 12th Payment 1,646,917
8 07/21/12 Sat $33,535,588 $94,314,955 $0.00 1.513 9.1% 44.8% 13th Payment 1,712,794
9 07/25/12 Wed $34,372,782 $109,904,049 $0.00 1.513 9.3% 49.9% 14th Payment 1,781,306

10 07/28/12 Sat $40,242,706 $0.00 1.513 10.8% 55.4% 15th Payment 1,852,558
11 08/01/12 Wed $42,965,977 $147,641,699 $0.00 1.513 11.5% 60.5% 16th Payment 1,926,660
12 08/04/12 Sat $52,315,518 $171,368,366 $0.00 1.513 13.9% 66.0% 17th Payment 2,003,726
13 08/08/12 Wed $64,448,966 $200,597,918 $0.00 1.513 16.8% 71.7% 18th Payment 2,083,876
14 08/11/12 Sat $78,473,277 $236,187,918 $0.00 1.513 20.1% 77.4% 19th Payment 2,167,231
15 08/15/12 Wed $112,785,690 $287,339,634 $0.00 1.513 27.5% 83.6% 20th Payment 2,253,920
16 08/18/12 Sat $0.00 1.513 0.0% 83.6% 21st Payment 2,344,077
17 08/22/12 Wed $287,339,634 $0.00 1.513 0.0% 83.6% 22nd Payment 2,437,840
18 08/25/12 Sat $0 $0.00 1.513 0.0% 83.6% 23rd Payment 2,535,353
19 08/29/12 Wed $0.00 1.513 0.0% 83.6% 24th Payment 2,636,767
20 09/01/12 Sat $0 $0.00 1.513 0.0% 83.6% 25th Payment 2,742,238
21 09/05/12 Wed $0.00 1.513 0.0% 83.6% 26th Payment 2,851,928

27th Payment 2,966,005
28th Payment 3,084,645
29th Payment 3,208,031

30th Payment 3,336,352

Total 60,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $26,400,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

GPEST (CFS) 6/29/2012


